
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR 2024

 
NAME OF PUBLIC AGENCY:                                                                          
 
Meetings to be held:                                (Place)
 
Meetings begin at:                                    (Time)
 
Meetings are held on:                              (Day)
 
    JANUARY                                                                                                    
 
    FEBRUARY                                                                                                  
 
    MARCH                                                                                                        
 
    APRIL                                                                                                          
 
    MAY                                                                                                              
 
    JUNE                                                                                                          
 
    JULY                                                                                                            
 
    AUGUST                                                                                                    
 
    SEPTEMBER                                                                                                
 
    OCTOBER                                                                                                    
 
    NOVEMBER                                                                                                
 
    DECEMBER                                                                                                  
 
    JANUARY

                                                 

 
Please return the above schedule to the Town Clerk, 250 Main Street, East Haven, CT 06512,
prior to January 31, 2024

Recreation & Athletic Complex Commission

East Haven Senior Center

7:00 P.M.

Second Monday of the month

8th

12th

11th

8th

13th

10th

8th

12th

9th

14th

11th

9th

                                13th, 2025

,91 Taylor Avenue, East Haven

RECEIVED FOR FILING  
East Haven
DATE 12/27/2023 TIME 02:56 pm
TOWN CLERK’S OFFICE
EAST HAVEN, CONN
Lisa Balter
TOWN CLERK 
                                                                                                             









